DIP Adapters Molded DIP Adapters
Dual In-Line Adapters / Discrete Component Carriers
5 Energy Way, West Warwick, RI 02893 USA
Tel: 800.424.9850 | 401.823.5200
Fax: 401.823.8723
info@advanced.com | www.advanced.com
Cat. 16 Rev. 1
Products shown covered by patents issued and/or pending. Specifications subject to change without notice. inch/(mm)

Tin/Lead per MIL-P-81728
Nickel per QQ-N-290
How To Order
RDA   3    16  -  09    M
Terminal Plating
Terminal Type
Body Type
RoHS Compliant:
RDA - New Hi-Temp Molded
Number of Pins
(8 to 40)
See options on next page
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
M - Matte Tin
T - Tin/Lead
DIP Spacing
3 - .300/(7.62mm)
4 - .400/(10.16mm)
6 - .600/(15.24mm)
*Open frame only
from DIP Spacing
8 .300
(7.62)
.400
(10.16)
.400
(10.16)
14 .300
(7.62)
.400
(10.16)
.700
(17.78)
16 .300
(7.62)
.400
(10.16)
.800
(20.32)
18 .300
(7.62)
.400
(10.16)
.900
(22.86)
20 .300
(7.62)
.400
(10.16)
1.000
(25.40)
22 .400
(10.16)
.500
(12.70)
1.100
(27.94)
24 .600
(15.24)
.700
(17.78)
1.200
(30.48)
28 .600
(15.24)
.700
(17.78)
1.400
(35.56)
Dimensional Information
C
A B